
$72.00

I16 SQUARE
Punches and Dies

$72.00 $80.00

I20 SQUARE
Punches and Dies

$80.00 $88.00

I26 SQUARE
Punches and Dies

$88.00

SQUARE PUNCH AND DIE PRICING*

I16 Punches I55 Dies

IRONWORKER CROSSOVER CHART

Punch Cross Reference Table

I20 Punches I59 Dies

Die Cross Reference Table

I26 Punches I62 Dies 

Website:  www.punchtools.com • Email:  sales@punchtools.com

PTI PUNCH TOOLS INC.
#11-211 Schoolhouse Street; Coquitlam, BC; V3K 4X9 Canada
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*Stock items only. 

I20 - I59 I26 - I62

CST CPD AP
GF
Mechant Piranha Mubea

Punch
Tools CST  CPD  AP

GF
Mechant

 
Piranha  Mubea

STOCK 
UP!

Punch 
Tools

I16 
I20
I26

219
221
228

F16
F20
F26

119
121
128

37 
40
45

DH
EA
EF

H1
H2

I55
I59
I62

413
417
419

F55
F59
F62

313
317
319

81
82
85

JB
JC
JF

H1
H2

I16 - I55

Tel: 604.521.6444 
Toll Free:  1.800.668.4996

www.punchtools.com
Email: sales@punchtools.com

Full Size Range

IN STOCK
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